
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-35 - DUNNE CARLIN -
13:07:22.317 1 1:32.477 92.261 78 117 19

13:08:54.531 2 1:32.214 92.524 80 116 19

13:10:27.189 3 1:32.658 92.081 78 117 19

13:12:00.710 4 1:33.521 91.231 73 114 19

13:13:33.031 5 1:32.321 92.417 77 116 19

13:15:05.530 6 1:32.499 92.239 79 115 19

13:16:38.095 7 1:32.565 92.173 73 119 19

L3-37 - GARAGE 41 RACE 48 -
13:13:49.907 1 1:36.416 88.492 53 107 19

13:15:24.439 2 1:34.532 90.255 50 108 19

13:16:56.944 3 1:32.505 92.233 54 106 19

L3-153 - KRIS LAVOIE -
13:06:29.540 1 1:36.657 88.271 51 91 19

13:08:04.884 2 1:35.344 89.486 43 90 19

13:09:40.399 3 1:35.515 89.326 46 90 19

13:11:15.910 4 1:35.511 89.330 37 91 19

L3-11 - CHAD TIESZEN -
13:06:25.276 1 1:35.446 89.391 75 112 19

13:08:02.315 2 1:37.039 87.923 76 114 19

L3-38 - CIOBANU MIHNEA -
13:06:48.884 1 1:37.411 87.588 31 86 19

13:08:27.607 2 1:38.723 86.424 34 88 19

13:10:07.144 3 1:39.537 85.717 32 82 19

13:11:46.448 4 1:39.304 85.918 39 91 19

13:13:29.471 5 1:43.023 82.816 53 83 19

13:17:01.505 6 3:32.034 40.239 32 89 19

L3-21 - ROBERT SMITH -
13:07:27.521 1 1:37.560 87.454 61 92 19

13:09:06.583 2 1:39.062 86.128 63 89 19

13:10:50.194 3 1:43.611 82.346 62 90 19

13:12:28.272 4 1:38.078 86.992 64 89 19

13:14:06.856 5 1:38.584 86.545 62 89 19

13:15:46.296 6 1:39.440 85.800 62 89 19

13:17:26.144 7 1:39.848 85.450 66 91 19

13:19:05.172 8 1:39.028 86.157 62 93 19

L3-22 - CODIE VAHSHOLTZ -
13:06:47.273 1 1:37.998 87.063 81 125 19

13:08:29.154 2 1:41.881 83.745 70 121 19

13:10:07.852 3 1:38.698 86.446 74 121 19

13:11:49.977 4 1:42.125 83.545 73 121 19

13:13:30.227 5 1:40.250 85.107 74 124 19

13:15:10.929 6 1:40.702 84.725 78 126 19

13:16:48.878 7 1:37.949 87.107 79 125 19

13:18:27.181 8 1:38.303 86.793 79 127 19

L3-44 - ANAS SORHMAT -
13:06:24.428 1 1:39.631 85.636 44 95 19

13:08:04.798 2 1:40.370 85.005 43 99 19

13:09:43.625 3 1:38.827 86.333 41 94 19

13:11:21.926 4 1:38.301 86.795 38 93 19

13:13:00.105 5 1:38.179 86.902 44 93 19

13:14:40.103 6 1:39.998 85.322 42 97 19

13:16:22.199 7 1:42.096 83.568 42 98 19

L3-14 - OND% CAMPBELL -
13:06:51.061 1 1:41.471 84.083 26 88 19

13:08:31.198 2 1:40.137 85.203 38 93 19

13:10:34.043 3 2:02.845 69.453 40 92 19

13:14:55.007 4 4:20.964 32.694 42 89 19

L3-19 - DANIELLE TAYLOR -
13:06:40.935 1 1:43.396 82.518 15 63 19

13:08:25.903 2 1:44.968 81.282 10 68 19

13:10:07.425 3 1:41.522 84.041 13 69 19

13:11:49.567 4 1:42.142 83.531 14 64 19



13:13:31.366 5 1:41.799 83.812 17 68 19

13:15:13.913 6 1:42.547 83.201 19 66 19

13:16:54.106 7 1:40.193 85.156 15 67 19

L3-12 - RORY HART -
13:12:22.202 1 1:42.741 83.044 50 104 19

13:14:04.247 2 1:42.045 83.610 27 93 19

13:15:47.084 3 1:42.837 82.966 66 112 19

13:17:28.211 4 1:41.127 84.369 48 112 19

13:19:09.619 5 1:41.408 84.135 55 111 19

L3-26 - KEI SHIRAI -
13:07:46.840 1 1:43.917 82.104 80 107 19

13:09:30.396 2 1:43.556 82.390 81 105 19

13:11:13.634 3 1:43.238 82.644 73 105 19

13:12:56.411 4 1:42.777 83.015 80 108 19

13:14:38.967 5 1:42.556 83.194 75 106 19

13:16:21.124 6 1:42.157 83.519 81 110 19

13:18:02.866 7 1:41.742 83.859 77 105 19

L3-28 - ANDREW YZABAL -
13:06:47.021 1 1:42.173 83.505 95 117 19

13:08:34.361 2 1:47.340 79.486 92 116 19

13:10:17.368 3 1:43.007 82.829 93 111 19

13:12:00.527 4 1:43.159 82.707 95 117 19

13:13:42.558 5 1:42.031 83.622 86 113 19

L3-29 - JAI DICIPULO -
13:06:36.413 1 1:45.639 80.766 85 119 19

13:08:20.920 2 1:44.507 81.640 82 117 19

13:10:05.063 3 1:44.143 81.926 79 118 19

13:13:59.663 4 3:54.600 36.368 80 117 19

L3-39 - HANRAN YUAN -
13:15:36.810 1 1:47.048 79.703 59 101 19

L3-23 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
13:06:40.699 1 1:47.470 79.390 71 108 19

13:08:28.995 2 1:48.296 78.784 64 110 19

13:10:18.779 3 1:49.784 77.716 70 108 19

13:12:08.218 4 1:49.439 77.961 80 109 19

L3-24 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
13:06:36.622 1 1:48.209 78.847 83 118 19

13:08:25.853 2 1:49.231 78.110 75 113 19

13:10:15.339 3 1:49.486 77.928 80 113 19

13:12:03.831 4 1:48.492 78.642 87 117 19

L3-17 - MITCHELL HALL -
13:09:08.799 1 1:51.747 76.351 16 81 19

13:11:00.194 2 1:51.395 76.592 18 84 19

13:12:50.119 3 1:49.925 77.617 17 85 19

13:14:39.146 4 1:49.027 78.256 15 82 19
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